12-51 All specifications are subject to change without notice.               All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Programmable DC Power Supply Model 62000P Series
600W, 1200W, 2400W, 5000W
KEY FEATURES
■ Wide range of voltage & current combinations
 with constant power
■ Voltage range: 0 ~ 600V
 Current range: 0 ~ 120A

ranging from 600W to 5000W, up to 120A and up
to 600V. Due to their constant power operating
envelope a single instrument can provide both
high voltage/low current AND low voltage/ high
current thereby reducing the number of supplies
needed in typical ATE applications.
The 62000P a lso includes 16 bit readback
capability for accurate voltage and current
readings. This means systems no longer need
complex shunt/multiplexers to make accurate
readings of the UUT's input parameters. The
instruments also include I/O ports providing 8
bit TTLs, DC-ON, fault output signal and remote
inhibit as well as a output trigger signal for system
timing measurements.
62006P-30-80 : Programmable DC Power Supply 30V/80A/600W
62006P-100-25 : Programmable DC Power Supply 100V/25A/600W
62006P-300-8 : Programmable DC Power Supply 300V/8A/600W
62012P-40-120 : Programmable DC Power Supply 40V/120A/1200W
62012P-80-60 : Programmable DC Power Supply 80V/60A/1200W
62012P-100-50 : Programmable DC Power Supply 100V/50A/1200W
62012P-600-8 : Programmable DC Power Supply 600V/8A/1200W
62024P-40-120 : Programmable DC Power Supply 40V/120A/2400W
62024P-80-60 : Programmable DC Power Supply 80V/60A/2400W
62024P-100-50 : Programmable DC Power Supply 100V/50A/2400W
62024P-600-8 : Programmable DC Power Supply 600V/8A/2400W
62050P-100-100 : Programmable DC Power Supply 100V/100A/5000W
A620004 : GPIB Interface for Model 62000P Series
A620006 : Rack mounting kit for Model 62000P Series (2U model)
A620009 : Softpanel for 62000P Series
A620015 : Rack mounting kit for Model 62050P-100-100